Fage i Poi

Fattcrn Namc:
Dcsignccl By:

Compangz
Copgright:
Fabric:

Sizc:

Foi

Michele Sayetta
[eaven and [ arth Designs Jnc.
2016 |rina (Garmashova ®

| inen 25, White

525w X 6% ih Stitches

25 Count, 21w X 25-1,/8hin

]:Ioss (/lsccl for I:u” Stitchcs:
Symbol Strands Tch

Numbcr Color

?

BENESE N BoR B B EEEN
RN NI - -

2

NONONNNNNN NN

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

i
168
169
310
317
318
413
414
415
762
5743

White

Pewter-VY LT
Pewter-[ T

Plack

Fewter Grag

Stce| Grag—LT
chtcr Gra3~DK
5tee| Grag~DK
Pearl C]rag

Fearl Gray-VY LT
Antiquc Violet-VY LT

Michele Sayctta



Fage 2 Foi Michele Sayctta

USagc 5ummarg
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skcin Lcngth: 313%.0in

Tgpc Number Full Half Quartcr Petite Back(in) Str(in) SPcc(in) French Bead Skcin [ st.

ODMC 17580 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 4.801
ODMC 168 577% O o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.576
BEDMC 169 85%8 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 2331
BDOMC 310 216425 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 59.099
BDMC 317 13147 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o %590
ODMC 318 1192 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 3001
BDMC 41> 50568 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o 8.347
BDMC 414 10%18 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.818
ODMC 415 5148 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o | 406
CODMC 762 9899 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.70%
ODMC 3743 2487 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.679



